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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    51979 09/03/2020 KAI ENGINEERING, LLC 199 E 81 6629 01 999 0 99 000 Professional Services through 4-30-20 and 5-31-20         22,850.03

    51980 09/03/2020 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 240 E 35 6491 00 909 0 99 000 Required Posting-Cafe            194.70

    51980 09/03/2020 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Notice of Public Hearing for Tax Rate & Budget            189.00

    51981 09/03/2020 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 MONTHLY ELECTRIC BILL:  ACCOUNT #100051471793         29,006.23

    51982 09/03/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Electrical Services  INVOICES8109/8114/8118/8122            889.52

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Special School Board Meeting Lunch             17.18

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Convocation-"Capturing Kids Hearts" Brad McCoy             66.63

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 District Football Meeting with Jim Knight, Gregg Moreland and Joseph Hood.             39.74

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 San Angelo Football Game Meal for Jim Knight and Gregg Moreland.             28.25

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Networking Supplies            190.00

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Manual Charge for Device Purchase             22.00

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 13 6499 00 999 0 11 000 "Customer Service" Lunch with Doug Morris.             47.87

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 001 0 99 000 K-9 UNIT ACCESSORIES & SUPPLIES            266.47

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 HAND CLEANER FOR SHOP             16.77

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 COV Bottled Water for Students - no drinking fountains available          2,620.00

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6399 00 999 0 99 COV Paper Towels for COVID Cleaning            768.00

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Donuts for Inservice             41.85

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 000 Online Ticket Test              5.00

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 72 041 0 91 000 MS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS             47.94

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 72 041 0 91 000 MS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS            335.58

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS             16.00

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS             56.00

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS BALLS             55.98

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 HS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS            187.50

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 HS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS          1,012.50

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6499 00 901 0 91 000 COACHES MEALS            329.40

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6499 00 999 0 91 000 American Heart Association Shop CPR             60.00

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for LISD vehicles             84.53

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 MEALS FOR WORKERS AT SOUTH, NORTH & MIDDLE SCHOOL             96.00

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Meals for Cheerleaders - San Angelo - 8/28/20             65.92

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Meals for Cheerleaders - San Angelo - 8/28/20              8.21

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 11 COV Gift cards for student incentive progress awards  (Jerry Jerabek)             -8.12

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 70 001 0 91 000 MEMBERSHIP FEES            -70.85

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 72 001 0 91 000 HS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS            208.38

    51986 09/10/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 72 001 0 91 000 HS VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS          1,512.46

    51987 09/10/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Declining Balance Credit Cards for new teachers          1,628.79

    51988 09/10/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 INVOICES  Water Bill for LISD for School Year 2019-2020          3,322.65

    51989 09/10/2020 FUELMAN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 2019-2020 Fuel through Fuelman            141.73

    51990 09/10/2020 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 AUGUST - LEGAL FEES          1,608.00
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    51991 09/10/2020 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 BILL #B19010230020 Cavallo Energy Bill            959.80

    51992 09/11/2020 APPLE FINANCIAL SERV 199 E 71 6512 00 001 0 11 000 HS COMPUTER LEASE PAYMENT        140,505.00

    51993 09/11/2020 CSI LEASING 199 E 71 6522 00 999 0 99 000 HS TEACHER MACBOOKS LEASE PAYMENT          2,519.64

    51993 09/11/2020 CSI LEASING 199 E 71 6512 00 999 0 11 000 HS TEACHER MACBOOKS LEASE PAYMENT        169,102.64

    51994 09/11/2020 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN UN 180 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY FEE            130.00

    51995 09/15/2020 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 INVOICES Gas Usage for 2019-2020 School Year            155.80

    51996 09/15/2020 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Consulting Fees-Assist with TRS and Audit File            225.00

    51997 09/15/2020 DW'S SURPLUS BUILDIN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA 14' 1/4, 8 1 1/4 Wood for LSA inv 5189 NOT THE COMPLETE PRICE            913.50

    51998 09/15/2020 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 DAEP Doors and Locks          3,895.00

    51999 09/15/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Criminal History Request for 08-31-2020 Clearinghouse Record Retrieval             41.00

Secure Site CCH Name Search

    52000 09/17/2020 360TRAINING.COM, INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Food Handler training course materials  (Kevin Pedroza)            497.00

    52001 09/17/2020 ACE MART RESTAURANT 240 E 35 6639 00 909 0 99 000 Hot and Cold Mobile Serving Lines         18,194.80

    52001 09/17/2020 ACE MART RESTAURANT 240 E 35 6639 00 909 0 99 000 Hot and Cold Mobile Serving Lines         18,494.80

    52001 09/17/2020 ACE MART RESTAURANT 240 E 35 6639 00 909 0 99 000 Hot and Cold Mobile Serving Lines         18,194.80

    52001 09/17/2020 ACE MART RESTAURANT 240 E 35 6639 00 909 0 99 000 Hot and Cold Mobile Serving Lines         18,194.80

    52002 09/17/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Amazon Basics 8-outlet power strip surge protector/12 ft cord          1,141.80

    52003 09/17/2020 APPTEGY, INC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Thrillshare (Website and App Renewal)          8,200.00

    52004 09/17/2020 ATSSB 199 E 36 6495 06 001 0 99 000 ATSSB membership dues for Marina Coronado             50.00

    52004 09/17/2020 ATSSB 199 E 36 6495 06 001 0 99 000 ATSSB membership dues for Sonia Carrion             50.00

    52004 09/17/2020 ATSSB 199 E 36 6495 06 041 0 99 000 MS membership dues             50.00

    52005 09/17/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING FOR HS INV 21352             87.00

    52006 09/17/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 FAN CLUTCH NUMBER TWO            927.92

    52006 09/17/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Gas spring for school bus             85.00

    52007 09/17/2020 BORDERLAN CYBER SECU 270 E 53 6299 00 999 0 30 000 Annual License for Internet Filtering         10,549.88

    52008 09/17/2020 BOYD, MICHAEL 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 TASRO Meeting-Meals            138.00

    52009 09/17/2020 CASTLE BRANCH 244 E 11 6299 00 001 1 22 000 Screening for Dual Credit Students          1,368.50

    52011 09/17/2020 CORONADO BAND BOOSTE 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 West Texas Auxiliary Championships fees  (Sonia Carrion)            420.00

    52012 09/17/2020 EdPuzzle, Inc 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 REM Unlimited access to EdPuzzle for all teachers in the school          1,200.00

    52013 09/17/2020 EQUITY CENTER 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 2020-2021 Membership Fee          1,383.75

    52013 09/17/2020 EQUITY CENTER 199 E 41 6214 00 702 0 99 000 2020-2021 Membership Fee            461.25

    52014 09/17/2020 FILEWAVE USA INC. 199 E 53 6299 36 999 0 11 000 Filewave Site License-EDU (Computer Management)         15,225.00

    52015 09/17/2020 HEARTLAND SCHOOL SOL 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 CAFE - ANNUAL SUPPORT CUSTOMER ID:  HSS4327852-030511          1,988.00

    52016 09/17/2020 INSURICA 199 E 53 6429 00 999 0 11 000 Prop. & Casualty Annual Cost          5,931.99

    52016 09/17/2020 INSURICA 199 E 51 6429 00 901 0 99 000 Prop. & Casualty Annual Cost        157,559.99

    52016 09/17/2020 INSURICA 199 E 34 6429 00 908 0 99 000 Prop. & Casualty Annual Cost         29,005.00

    52016 09/17/2020 INSURICA 199 E 41 6429 00 702 0 99 000 Prop. & Casualty Annual Cost          6,482.02

    52016 09/17/2020 INSURICA 199 E 41 6429 01 750 0 99 000 Prop. & Casualty Annual Cost          2,141.00

    52017 09/17/2020 ITES, LLC 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Fees for International Teachers          3,000.00
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    52018 09/17/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for Muleshoe football game on 9/4/20  (Sonia Carrion)             72.00

    52018 09/17/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for Muleshoe football game on 9/4/20  (Sonia Carrion)            711.00

    52018 09/17/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for Muleshoe football game on 9/4/20  (Sonia Carrion)             45.00

    52019 09/17/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    52020 09/17/2020 LEAD YOUR SCHOOL 289 E 11 6399 00 001 1 30 000 Annual License for Internet Filtering          2,500.00

    52020 09/17/2020 LEAD YOUR SCHOOL 289 E 11 6399 00 041 1 30 000 Annual License for Internet Filtering          2,500.00

    52020 09/17/2020 LEAD YOUR SCHOOL 289 E 11 6399 00 103 1 30 000 Annual License for Internet Filtering          2,500.00

    52020 09/17/2020 LEAD YOUR SCHOOL 289 E 11 6399 00 105 1 30 000 Annual License for Internet Filtering          2,500.00

    52021 09/17/2020 LEGEND INSURANCE AGE 180 E 36 6429 79 001 0 91 000 2015-2016 CATASTROPHIC ACCIDENT INSURANCE CLASS 1 ALL SCHOOL ACTIVITIES &          4,602.07

ATHLETICS INCLUDING FOOTBALL  PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO LEGEND

INSURANCE AGENCY

    52022 09/17/2020 LUBBOCK AVALANCHE-JO 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 11 000 Annual renewal of Lubbock newspaper on Oct. 2   (Jerry Jerabek)            518.60

    52023 09/17/2020 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL FOR HS,MS,NE,SE,CO, WALTER HORN INV 275774            730.00

    52024 09/17/2020 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TOILET SEATS            607.39

    52025 09/17/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            335.88

    52026 09/17/2020 OLTON - TACS, REGION 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 Region 17 2020-2021 Dues             50.00

    52027 09/17/2020 SANTANDER LEASING, L 199 E 71 6512 01 999 0 11 000 Principal and Interest for Passenger and Activity Buses         78,662.53

    52027 09/17/2020 SANTANDER LEASING, L 199 E 71 6522 01 999 0 11 000 Principal and Interest for Passenger and Activity Buses          9,312.47

    52028 09/17/2020 SuccessED, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 30 000 Success Ed-Renewal Fees          1,333.60

    52028 09/17/2020 SuccessED, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Success Ed-Renewal Fees          3,037.50

    52028 09/17/2020 SuccessED, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Success Ed-Renewal Fees          6,150.00

    52028 09/17/2020 SuccessED, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 25 000 Success Ed-Renewal Fees            415.00

    52029 09/17/2020 TACS 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 Institutional Membership 2020-2021 for Jim Knight            312.00

    52029 09/17/2020 TACS 199 E 41 6214 00 702 0 99 000 Institutional Membership 2020-2021 for Jim Knight            288.00

    52031 09/17/2020 TASA 199 E 41 6495 00 750 0 99 000 TASA CFO Dues 2020-2021            319.51

    52031 09/17/2020 TASA 199 E 41 6214 00 750 0 99 000 TASA CFO Dues 2020-2021             10.49

    52032 09/17/2020 TASA REGION 17 STUDY 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 TASA Study Group Region 17 2020-2021 Dues             25.00

    52034 09/17/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Annual Subscription Renewal October 1, 2020 to September 30, 2021          1,150.00

    52034 09/17/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 Policy Service Subscription and Policy On Line Maintenance for 09-01-2020          2,125.00

to 08-31-2021

    52034 09/17/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 Local District Update 2020.02             60.00

    52034 09/17/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 2020-2021 Boardbook Membership Fee          1,250.00

    52034 09/17/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 TASB Localized Update 115          1,122.53

    52035 09/17/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Center for School Finance Renewal          3,000.00

    52036 09/17/2020 TASSP 199 E 23 6495 01 041 0 11 000 TASSP dues for MS          1,015.00

    52037 09/17/2020 TEXAS MUSIC EDUCATOR 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 MS membership and convention dues             60.00

    52037 09/17/2020 TEXAS MUSIC EDUCATOR 199 E 36 6495 06 041 0 99 000 MS membership and convention dues             50.00

    52038 09/17/2020 TEXAS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 199 E 61 6495 42 999 0 11 000 TSPRA Member Annual Renewal Fee            175.00

    52039 09/17/2020 TMEA 199 E 13 6411 06 001 0 11 000 TMEA membership dues and convention fees  (Sonia Carrion)             60.00
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    52039 09/17/2020 TMEA 199 E 36 6495 06 001 0 99 000 TMEA membership dues and convention fees  (Sonia Carrion)             50.00

    52040 09/17/2020 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 UIL Marching Assessment Fee-contest date is October 24th  (Sonia Carrion)            450.00

    52041 09/17/2020 UNIFIED LIFE INSURAN 180 E 36 6429 79 001 0 91 000 BASE ACCIDENT INSURANCE FOR ALL SCHOOL ACTIVITIES FOR STUDENTS AND         46,400.00

ATHLETICS  INV 521 1

    52042 09/17/2020 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 199 E 36 6499 00 999 0 91 000 UIL 2020-2021 Membership Application          1,800.00

    52043 09/17/2020 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 02 906 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021          1,659.83

    52043 09/17/2020 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021          1,659.83

    52044 09/17/2020 VOYAGER SOPRIS LEARN 410 E 11 6399 00 103 1 23 000 Voyager Passport Levels B, D, & E Plus Reading Rangers License          1,072.50

    52045 09/17/2020 WATERMASTER IRRIGATI 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GLUE. UTILITY VALVE SLIP, ELBOWS, MALE AND FEMALE EXTENSIONS ,PRIMER INV            671.08

245124

    52046 09/17/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 COV Hand Sanitizing Stations          1,200.00

    52046 09/17/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 COV 6 Feet Apart Decals          1,000.00

    52047 09/17/2020 WESTERNER BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Westerner marching festival entry fee (Sonia Carrion)            250.00

    52048 09/24/2020 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRS ON NUMBER 31 INV 10009          2,057.95

    52049 09/24/2020 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Camera Tripod             48.58

    52049 09/24/2020 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FB Camcorder, supplies for games            257.60

    52049 09/24/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 REM USB 3.0 to Ethernet Adapter (To Wire Teachers in Remote Learners)          1,549.00

    52050 09/24/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 36 6311 00 908 0 22 000 OIL FOR NUMBER 34, 35 AG TRUCKS INV 3541001046            143.20

    52051 09/24/2020 BSN SPORTS 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 COV Masks            367.50

    52051 09/24/2020 BSN SPORTS 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Grey cotton t-shirts for dress code violations  (Vanessa Hernandez)            379.00

    52052 09/24/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 HP 78A Black Toner Cartridge 2-Pack            120.42

    52053 09/24/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          3,211.25

    52053 09/24/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021             26.60

    52054 09/24/2020 ED311 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 30 000 RTI-3 Tiers of Behavior:  Reenergizing Social-Emotional and Behavior            245.00

Components of Multi-Tiered Systems of Support

    52055 09/24/2020 GANDY INK 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING SHIRTS & JACKETS          1,258.00

    52056 09/24/2020 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA Drop ceiling supplies, LSA            760.00

    52057 09/24/2020 HARRIS RATINGS WEEKL 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 2020 FALL SEASON WEEKLY RATINGS             99.99

    52058 09/24/2020 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR EXTRA FOOTBALL DECALS            170.50

    52059 09/24/2020 HUDL 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 HUDL ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT PACKAGE          9,974.50

    52060 09/24/2020 JARVIS METAL RECYCLI 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SQ. TUBE 20FT FLAT METAL FOR BASEBALL FIELD BUILDING REPAIRS INV 110141            117.21

    52061 09/24/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 TWO REAR TIRES FOR NUMBER 65 INV 446186            320.00

    52061 09/24/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 TWO TIRES FOR NUMBER 64 PD            320.00

    52062 09/24/2020 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN UN 180 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY FEE            130.00

    52063 09/24/2020 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES TANK BOWL, WASSHERS CLOSET KIT TOILET PAPER  CLOSET KITS            607.39

    52064 09/24/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            261.13

    52065 09/24/2020 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 RIGHT REAR TAIL LIGHT SRO Vehicle            562.34

    52066 09/24/2020 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 RIGHT REARSIDE REPAIRED NUMBER 65          1,000.00

    52067 09/24/2020 SHALLOWATER ISD 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Workshop fee for OAP on 9/23/20   (Tommy Rodgers)             10.00
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    52068 09/24/2020 SKYWARD INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Annual Licensing Fees         13,862.00

    52068 09/24/2020 SKYWARD INC 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Annual Licensing Fees          2,216.00

    52068 09/24/2020 SKYWARD INC 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Annual Licensing Fees          2,606.00

    52068 09/24/2020 SKYWARD INC 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Business/Finance Software Renewal         25,061.70

    52069 09/24/2020 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 REMOTE SPEAKER MIC            111.00

    52070 09/24/2020 STS360.COM 199 E 52 6639 00 105 0 99 000 South Elementary Camera Server          7,247.24

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Expanding File Pockets             39.93

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            873.35

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.33

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.35

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52071 09/24/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52072 09/24/2020 TEXAS HIGH SCH COACH 180 E 36 6495 70 001 0 91 000 JIMMY TERCERO MEMBERSHIP FEE             70.00

    52073 09/24/2020 TMEA 199 E 13 6411 06 001 0 11 000 TMEA membership dues and convention fees for Marina Coronado   (Sonia             60.00

Carrion)

    52073 09/24/2020 TMEA 199 E 36 6495 06 001 0 99 000 TMEA membership dues and convention fees for Marina Coronado   (Sonia             50.00

Carrion)

    52074 09/24/2020 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHI 199 E 36 6399 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer uniforms for 2020-2021 school year   (Napper/Spencer)         10,794.00

    52075 09/24/2020 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          3,073.91

    52076 09/24/2020 WEST TEXAS THERMO KI 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 A.C HOSE FOR BUS NUMBER 9 INV LP36746            214.98

    52077 09/24/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 000 SHIRT PRINT- VOLLEYBALL JERSEY/TSHIRT            160.00

    52078 09/24/2020 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CONTINUOUS HINGE TO FIX A DOOR INV 730049            114.76

    52081 09/30/2020 1800wheelchair 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 COV KN95 FACE MASK #100 CASE          1,136.00

    52082 09/30/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 fee for zoning permit for fence north elem playground             50.00

    62981 09/30/2020 South Plains Abstrac 199 E 81 6619 00 999 0 99 000 PROPERTY PURCHASE         34,095.07

    62982 09/30/2020 South Plains Abstrac 199 E 81 6619 00 999 0 99 000 PROPERTY PURCHASE        691,520.45

  

Totals for checks      1,711,424.61
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         66,928.61         66,928.61

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00      1,545,972.55      1,545,972.55

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         75,532.57         75,532.57

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00          1,368.50          1,368.50

270 TITLE VI-RURAL/LOW INCOME PROG              0.00              0.00         10,549.88         10,549.88

289 STUDENT SUPPORT &  ACADEMIC EN              0.00              0.00         10,000.00         10,000.00

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00          1,072.50          1,072.50

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00              0.00      1,711,424.61      1,711,424.61

************************ End of report ************************


